Section 2 of the Agreement. 

1. Section 2 of the Agreement is hereby amended as follows:

DELETE the following text:

A. The total compensation to be paid to Consultant for the Work in Exhibit A, including all
services and expenses, shall not exceed Forty-Nine Thousand, Eight Hundred and
Ninety-Two Dollars ($49,892.00) as shown on Exhibit B, which shall be full
compensation for the Exhibit A Work.

INSERT the following text:

A. The total compensation to be paid to Consultant for the Work in Exhibit A, including all
services and expenses, shall not exceed Fifty-Nine Thousand, Five Hundred, Forty-Nine
Dollars ($59,549.00) as shown on Exhibit B, which shall be full compensation for the
Exhibit A Work.

2. Exhibit B of the Agreement is hereby amended as follows:

APPEND the attached “Additional Services Agreement #1” document dated February 9,
2022 as prepared by PACE Engineers, Inc.